
40-42
80-82
93-95
45-47
26
27
28
109-112
202
23
24
128-131

TIMESCHEDULE NOV. 11 & NOV 19, 2023---8:00 AM START 

LOW HUNTER 2’6” DIVISION 
LOW ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER DIVISION 2’6” 
LOW CHILD HORSE HUNTER DIVISION 2’6” 
LOW HUNTER 3’ DIVISION 
ARIAT MEDAL 
DOVER ADULT MEDAL 
THIS ADULT MEDAL 
ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER DIVISION 
M&S ADULT CLASSIC 
THIS MEDAL 
PYRANHA MEDAL 
CHILDREN HUNTER HORSE DIVISION 

12,13,10,11 SHORT STIRRUP EQUITATION DIVISION 
6,7,8 WALK TROT DIVISION 
30-32 SCHOOLING HUNTER DIVISION 
90-92 LOW CHILD PONY HUNTER DIVISION 2’ 
33-35 PRE CHILD/ADULT EQUITATION DIVISION 
25 M&S PONY MEDAL 
120-123 CHILD SMALL/MED PONY HUNTER DIVISION 
29 M&S 2’6” MEDAL 
20-22 MODIFIED CHILD/ADULT EQUITATION DIVISION 
124-127 CHILD LARGE PONY HUNTER DIVISION 
200 M&S CHILD PONY HUNTER CLASSIC 

OUTSIDE WEATHER PERMITTING 

3 HAMEL 3’3” MEDAL 
4 USHJA JUMP SEAT 3’3” MEDAL 
1 DOVER/USEF MEDAL 
2 ASPCA MACLAY MEDAL 

PLEASE HAVE YOUR ENTRIES IN BY THURSDAY BEFORE SHOW 

SMALL INDOOR LIMITED TO NEXT 10 IN ORDER 


