TIMESCHEDULE NOV. 11 & NOV 19, 2023---8:00 AM START

	THINLSCHEDOLL NOV. II & NOV 13, 20238.00 AIN STAIN
40-42	LOW HUNTER 2'6" DIVISION
80-82	LOW ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER DIVISION 2'6"
93-95	LOW CHILD HORSE HUNTER DIVISION 2'6"
45-47	LOW HUNTER 3' DIVISION
26	ARIAT MEDAL
27	DOVER ADULT MEDAL
28	THIS ADULT MEDAL
109-112	ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER DIVISION
202	M&S ADULT CLASSIC
23	THIS MEDAL
24	PYRANHA MEDAL
128-131	CHILDREN HUNTER HORSE DIVISION
12,13,10,11	SHORT STIRRUP EQUITATION DIVISION
6,7,8	WALK TROT DIVISION
30-32	SCHOOLING HUNTER DIVISION
90-92	LOW CHILD PONY HUNTER DIVISION 2'
33-35	PRE CHILD/ADULT EQUITATION DIVISION
25	M&S PONY MEDAL
120-123	CHILD SMALL/MED PONY HUNTER DIVISION
29	M&S 2'6" MEDAL
20-22	MODIFIED CHILD/ADULT EQUITATION DIVISION
124-127	CHILD LARGE PONY HUNTER DIVISION
200	MARC CHILD DONLY HINTED OF ACCIO

OUTSIDE WEATHER PERMITTING

3	HAMEL 3'3" MEDAL
4	USHJA JUMP SEAT 3'3" MEDAL
1	DOVER/USEF MEDAL
2	ΔSPCΔ ΜΔCΙ ΔΥ ΜΕΠΔΙ

M&S CHILD PONY HUNTER CLASSIC

200

PLEASE HAVE YOUR ENTRIES IN BY THURSDAY BEFORE SHOW

SMALL INDOOR LIMITED TO NEXT 10 IN ORDER

